NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR PROVISION OF FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICE AT 

PERMANENT CAMPUS OF THE INSTITUTE AT OKHLA, NEW DELHI 

Tender’s Name- . Facility Management Services 

Tender Fee – Rs 1500 /-(Rupees One thousand Five hundred only) 

All tender related queries may be addressed to tender@iiitd.ac.in 

Schedule for invitation of tender: 

1 Bid Submission end date (Last date and time) for receipt of bids   20/06/2012 at 1500hrs 

2 Bid Opening Date and time  20/06/2012 at 1600hrs

[...]

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, 
Okhla Industrial Area,Ph-3, New Delhi – 110070 

(c) Date for start of full service  Within Fifteen (15) days of the Award of Contract, 
complete service as per scope of work. 

(d) Tender Cost Rs 1500 /-(Rupees One thousand Five hundred 
only) in the form of a demand draft/ pay order in 
favor of IIIT-Delhi which is non refundable. 

(e) Bid  Security  (EMD) Rs  4,50,000/-  (Rupees  Four  Lac  Fifty  Thousand  
only) 

(f) Performance  Security @5% of the value of work award 

II. PROCEDURE  FOR  SUBMITTING  TENDERS  

a) The following documents along-with supporting documents, may  be submitted in 

Original form so as to reach the Office of the PCEO (Engineering), IIIT-D, Okhla Ind.

[...]

the Institute will make good the losses by deducting the cost of loss from the next 

month’s bill or performance security deposit in one or more installments.  

VII. Additional penalty clauses are as mentioned in the SLA (Annexure -XI) 

IX. Bid  Security  (EMD):  

I. Each tender must be accompanied by Bid Security of Rs 4,50,000/- (Rupees four Lac 

Fifty Thousand only) in the form of a Demand Draft/ Pay Order/BG/FDR favoring the 

Director, Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, Delhi and the original Bid 

Security sent to O/O the PCEO (Engineering), Indraprastha Institute of Information 

Technology-Delhi, Okhla Industrial Area,Ph-3, New Delhi – 110070  so as to reach